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From: Quote Number GYL-21
Got You Looking Quote Date = February 4, 2022
26 Kimberley Ave Valid Until March 11, 2022
Toronto, ON

MAE 272 Total $17,998.00

gotyoulooking.com

To:

First Hospitality
330.635.8607

http://www.firsthospitality.com
hhollingsworth@firsthospitality.com

Quote for: Homewood Suites/Hilton Garden Inn Toledo Downtown TOLDTHW/TOLDEGI

Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price

1

Custom Still Photography Package $10,499.00
(Dual HWS/HGI Property)

- 87 Edited Images

- 5 Days with Photographer (includes 0.5

day walkthrough and basic styling)

- Travel Inclusive (includes meals - hotel

stay comp'd)

Custom Video Package Add-On $7,499.00
- 2x 120 secs video for each property

- 2.5 days with Videographer

- Travel Inclusive

(See appendix for video inclusions)

Drone Image Add-On $750.00
- 3-5 Exterior Drone Images

Sub Total
Tax
Discount

Total

Thanks for choosing Got You Looking | Tracy@gotyoulooking.com

Sub Total

$10,499.00

$7,499.00

$750.00

$18,748.00
$0.00
-$750.00

$17,998.00
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