

Quote

From:	Quote Number	GYL -21
Got You Looking	Quote Date	February 4, 2022
26 Kimberley Ave	Valid Until	March 11, 2022
Toronto, ON	Tatal	¢17.000.00
M4E 2Z2	Total	\$17,998.00
gotyoulooking.com		

To:

First Hospitality 330.635.8607 http://www.firsthospitality.com hhollingsworth@firsthospitality.com

Quote for: Homewood Suites/Hilton Garden Inn Toledo Downtown TOLDTHW/TOLDEGI

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Custom Still Photography Package (Dual HWS/HGI Property) - 87 Edited Images - 5 Days with Photographer (includes 0.5 day walkthrough and basic styling) - Travel Inclusive (includes meals - hotel stay comp'd)	\$10,499.00	\$10,499.00
1	Custom Video Package Add-On - 2x 120 secs video for each property - 2.5 days with Videographer - Travel Inclusive (See appendix for video inclusions)	\$7,499.00	\$7,499.00
1	Drone Image Add-On - 3-5 Exterior Drone Images	\$750.00	\$750.00

Total \$17,998.00	
Discount	-\$750.00
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$18,748.00



Quote